3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-06-15
13:05:15

2 2021-06-03
13:28:34

3 2021-03-22
05:52:23

BITCOIN
35jUFZuwE86izbh3kEzBzGHKM27hg7zu5z

0.17689823 BTC&
11,159.79 USD

0.17689823 BTC &
11,159.79 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

60c0b7aaf9331b973eelal - 0.01183815 BTC &

e3%aaf0a9d444f7745f95d 475.23 USD

e28h64d40d62ddaelb89

0f7098bccbbBabh280e4f8  + 0.01183815 BTC &

cf264b6d4dchb538ef97al3 464 .60 USD
14a794d6141378c979cc

5278855511235h984el4e4 - 0.01231577 BTC&
c69fd97aeb24e5Ff1bb2645 666.07 USD
fa757046ce88e50eabas
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/35juFZuwE86izbh3kEzBzGHKM2jhg7zu5z
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c0b7aaf9331b973ee1a1e39aaf0a9d444f7745f95de28b64d40d62ddae1b89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c0b7aaf9331b973ee1a1e39aaf0a9d444f7745f95de28b64d40d62ddae1b89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c0b7aaf9331b973ee1a1e39aaf0a9d444f7745f95de28b64d40d62ddae1b89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f7098bcc6b0a6b280e4f8cf264b6d4dcb538ef97a1314a794d6f41378c979cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f7098bcc6b0a6b280e4f8cf264b6d4dcb538ef97a1314a794d6f41378c979cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f7098bcc6b0a6b280e4f8cf264b6d4dcb538ef97a1314a794d6f41378c979cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5278855511235b984e14e4c69fd97ae624e5f1bb2645fa757046ce88e50ea6a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5278855511235b984e14e4c69fd97ae624e5f1bb2645fa757046ce88e50ea6a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5278855511235b984e14e4c69fd97ae624e5f1bb2645fa757046ce88e50ea6a5
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11

12

Date & time

2021-03-22
01:47:23

2021-03-21
10:21:34

2021-03-07
22:41:55

2021-02-11
03:02:00

2021-01-26
16:12:28

2021-01-22
18:19:37

2021-01-07
07:39:30

2020-12-09
11:15:34

2020-12-08
12:30:57

Transaction Id

c8e85bdf7e9f84a%e32dal

da7da7dc?90529506feeest

6b7431ab02d0932efbe?

e7313557e19cc54db69b5a

7aal624clbsSb47c7fe215b

2a251449371dc24d6bdf

e71262b19469ea272b07ff

4d8317e43b29479ah67314

258092e82f5bch714844

14b56df4achfad742354941

a43ad6e%a3eBb7c3306e49

159e7f361fd370beafta’

376dc252fd50e8fbfaab99

5¢7802bc8cB0baB811374424

32675cc029700f053559

8h2449ct54137%2a50e0e2a

dfc841d7bdel32baee3d29

95e485301e05a360a687

7a248453fc9b033058a%9d2a

ddbelc49f34b5a30aff26f

d953a4a00ladebacba2d

She7aa7cl6ceh8alde339c

39815bebb5bhale389c4clf

16db7539931d6935%6el

7698411222298152a0509b

86h2fda2704bcl55acOdla

b6b75chb7c1503cb4e5fd

Amount

0.01018609
550.89 USD

0.00913541
523.93 USD

0.00913541
478.46 USD

0.01018609
488.62 USD

0.01462546
444,11 USD

0.01462546
469.15 USD

0.01231577
485.63 USD

0.01901815
352.62 USD

0.01901815
352.62 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8e85bdf7e9f84a9e32da0da7da7dc90529506feee5f6b7431ab02d0932ef6e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8e85bdf7e9f84a9e32da0da7da7dc90529506feee5f6b7431ab02d0932ef6e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8e85bdf7e9f84a9e32da0da7da7dc90529506feee5f6b7431ab02d0932ef6e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7313557e19cc54db69b5a7aa1624c1b5b47c7fe215b2a251449371dc24d6bdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7313557e19cc54db69b5a7aa1624c1b5b47c7fe215b2a251449371dc24d6bdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7313557e19cc54db69b5a7aa1624c1b5b47c7fe215b2a251449371dc24d6bdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e71262b19469ea272b07ff4d8317e43b29479ab67314258092e82f5bcb714844
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e71262b19469ea272b07ff4d8317e43b29479ab67314258092e82f5bcb714844
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e71262b19469ea272b07ff4d8317e43b29479ab67314258092e82f5bcb714844
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14b56df4cbfa6742354941a43ad6e9a3e0b7c3306e49159e7f361fd370beafa7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14b56df4cbfa6742354941a43ad6e9a3e0b7c3306e49159e7f361fd370beafa7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14b56df4cbfa6742354941a43ad6e9a3e0b7c3306e49159e7f361fd370beafa7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/376dc252fd50e8fbfaab995c7802bc8c0ba81137442432675cc029700f053559
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/376dc252fd50e8fbfaab995c7802bc8c0ba81137442432675cc029700f053559
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/376dc252fd50e8fbfaab995c7802bc8c0ba81137442432675cc029700f053559
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b2449cf541379a50e0e2adfc841d7bde132baee3d2995e485301e05a360a687
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b2449cf541379a50e0e2adfc841d7bde132baee3d2995e485301e05a360a687
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b2449cf541379a50e0e2adfc841d7bde132baee3d2995e485301e05a360a687
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a48453fc9b033058a9d2addbe1c49f34b5a30aff26fd953a4a001adebac6a2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a48453fc9b033058a9d2addbe1c49f34b5a30aff26fd953a4a001adebac6a2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a48453fc9b033058a9d2addbe1c49f34b5a30aff26fd953a4a001adebac6a2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5be7aa7c16ceb8a0de339c39815be6b5ba1e389c4c1f16db7539931d693596e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5be7aa7c16ceb8a0de339c39815be6b5ba1e389c4c1f16db7539931d693596e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5be7aa7c16ceb8a0de339c39815be6b5ba1e389c4c1f16db7539931d693596e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76984ff222298f52a0509b86b2fda2704bc155ac0d1ab6b75cb7c1503c64e5fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76984ff222298f52a0509b86b2fda2704bc155ac0d1ab6b75cb7c1503c64e5fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76984ff222298f52a0509b86b2fda2704bc155ac0d1ab6b75cb7c1503c64e5fd
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15

16

17
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Date & time

2020-11-05
13:57:47

2020-10-30
09:50:12

2020-10-09
08:26:15

2020-10-07
16:02:28

2020-10-02
12:10:32

2020-09-30
06:19:49

Transaction Id

al19262d2d9b19a4a330343

4905bc2a5366h0ec73d7d8

3c9dc118183d6a28267c

10f42157a87e6aa67d93d9

40ee950e8ale83af6f59dsS

14e0c30a088cc8e740ff

54aa64149f4ace0d827703

333fabbb33e20a586lec74

8b8a7732ad69d40f414e

8f3326add6bh2862e4e6715

oohdfdb73a%94c3aalf9d34

87dbcch972ab95959df7

bOc7b7558faaeb3d7c5e56

35976eal0b24eed978d1fc

co5b845527edb2284b5e?7

b847e191c4c086532ccef5

fb068956b2838%4e453a35

oa7cftb3fe803c4d9655e

Amount

0.03476845
941.68 USD

0.03476845
471.46 USD

0.02235575
247.04 USD

0.02235575
244,24 USD

0.04265500
449 .67 USD

0.04265500
459.67 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a19262d2d9b19a4a3303434905bc2a5366b0ec73d7d83c9dc118183d6a28267c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a19262d2d9b19a4a3303434905bc2a5366b0ec73d7d83c9dc118183d6a28267c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a19262d2d9b19a4a3303434905bc2a5366b0ec73d7d83c9dc118183d6a28267c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10f42157a87e6aa67d93d940ee950e8a1e83af6f59d514e0c30a088cc8e740ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10f42157a87e6aa67d93d940ee950e8a1e83af6f59d514e0c30a088cc8e740ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10f42157a87e6aa67d93d940ee950e8a1e83af6f59d514e0c30a088cc8e740ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54aa64149f4ace0d827703333fa6bb33e20a5861ec748b8a7732ad69d40f414e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54aa64149f4ace0d827703333fa6bb33e20a5861ec748b8a7732ad69d40f414e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54aa64149f4ace0d827703333fa6bb33e20a5861ec748b8a7732ad69d40f414e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f3326add6b2862e4e671555bdfdb73a94c3aa1f9d3487dbccb972ab95959df7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f3326add6b2862e4e671555bdfdb73a94c3aa1f9d3487dbccb972ab95959df7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f3326add6b2862e4e671555bdfdb73a94c3aa1f9d3487dbccb972ab95959df7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0c7b7558faae63d7c5e5635976ea10b24eed978d1fcc5b845527edb2284b5e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0c7b7558faae63d7c5e5635976ea10b24eed978d1fcc5b845527edb2284b5e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0c7b7558faae63d7c5e5635976ea10b24eed978d1fcc5b845527edb2284b5e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b847e191c4c086532ccef5fb068956b283894e453a355a7cfb3fe803c4d9655e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b847e191c4c086532ccef5fb068956b283894e453a355a7cfb3fe803c4d9655e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b847e191c4c086532ccef5fb068956b283894e453a355a7cfb3fe803c4d9655e

